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File: 21/IGDTUW/IT/MoM/2020-21      Date: 30/07/2020 

Department of Information Technology  

Minutes of Meetings 

A meeting of the Faculty Members and JRF’s of IT Department was held on 30/07/2020 at 4:00 pm to 

finalise the allocation of Mentees to the Faculty Mentors. The meeting was held in an online mode. 

Following members were present during the meeting:  

1. Prof Arun Sharma, HoD -IT 

2. Dr. Niyati Baliyan , Asst. Professor 

3. Ms .Bhawna Narwal, Asst. Professor 

4. Dr.Mohana Ghosh, Asst. Professor 

5. Dr. Nisha Rathee, Asst. Professor 

6. Ms. Ankita, Asst. Professor 

7. Mr.Gaurav Indra Asst. Professor 

8. Mr. Rishab Kaushal Asst. Professor 

9. Ms. Shweta Mittal (JRF) 

10. Ms. Saumya Bansal (SRF) 

11. Ms. Pooja Gambhir (JRF) 

12. Ms Garima Jaiswal (SRF) 
 

After discussion with the members present in the meeting, the following Faculty members are appointed the 

Mentors for the B.Tech and M.Tech Programs:  

Meeting ended in a cordial environment. 

 

Prof. Arun Sharma 

(HoD-IT) 
Copy to: 

1. PS to Hon’ble VC, IGDTUW for kind information 

2. PA to Registrar for kind information 

3. All Faculty/staff/JRF for necessary action 

4. Guard File 

Program Faculty Mentor 

B.Tech 2nd Year  IT -1  Mr. Gaurav Indra, Dr. Nisha Rathee, Ms. Dimple Sethi 

IT2       Mr. Rishab Kaushal,  Ms. Garima Jaiswal, Ms. Pooja Gambhir 

B.Tech 3rd Year Ms. Garima Gupta, Ms. Nidhi Arora 

B.Tech 4th Year Dr. Arun Sharma, Ms. Ankita,  

M.Tech 1st Year Dr. Mohana Ghosh  

M.Tech. 2nd Year Ms. Charu Gupta 

MCA 1st Year  Ms. Bhawna Narwal, Ms Shweta  

MCA 2nd Year Ms. Kalpana Yadav, Ms. Monalisa Panigrahi 

MCA 3rd  Year Dr. Niyati Baliyan, Ms. Saumya Bansal  
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File. No: 11/IGDTUW/ECE/2020-21/ Dated:17/07/2020 

 
Department of ECE 

 

Minutes of Meetings 
 

A meeting of the Faculty Members of Department of ECE was held on 17/07/2020 at 4:00 

p.m. to finalize the allocation of Mentees to the Faculty Mentors. The roles and 

responsibilities would include student coordination, Parent interaction, student record and 

attendance maintenance and mentoring for overall development. The meeting was held in 

an online mode. Following members were present during the meeting: 

 
1. Prof. Nidhi Goel Professor,(HOD, ECE) 

2. Dr. Vandana Niranjan, Professor 

3. Ms. Neha Singh , Assistant Professor 

4. Ms. Greeshma Arya, Assistant Professor 

5. Mr. Kanchan Sharma, Assistant Professor 

6. Dr. Richa Yadav, Assistant Professor 

 
After Discussion with the present Faculty members following Faculty members are being 

designated as Faculty Coordinators for their respective batches in the Department of 

Electronics and Communication Engineering. 

 

1st Year-M.Tech (VLSI) Prof. Nidhi Goel Professor, 

1st Year B.Tech Ms. Neha Singh , Assistant Professor 

2nd Year B.Tech Dr. Richa Yadav, Assistant Professor 

3rd Year B.Tech Dr. Vandana Niranjan,Professor 

4thYear B.Tech Ms. Greeshma Arya, Assistant Professor 

 
 

 

 
Copy to: 

1. PS to Hon’ble Vice Chancellor, IGDTUW 

2. PA to Registrar, IGDTUW 

3. All faculty members, ECE 

4. Guard File 

Prof. Nidhi Goel 

HoD (ECE) 



 

 

 

 
 

File. No: 07/IGDTUW/DAP/2020-21/                Dated: 20th July 2020 
 

Department of  Architecture and Planning  

Minutes of Meetings 

A meeting of the Faculty Members of Department of Architecture and Planning was held on 

20/07/2020 at 2:00 pm to finalize the allocation of Mentees to the Faculty Mentors. Their roles 

and responsibilities would include student coordination, Parent interaction, student record and 

attendance maintenance and mentoring for overall development. The meeting was held in an 

online mode. Following members were present during the meeting: 

 

1. Ar. Vishal Rai, Associate Professor, DAP 

2. Dr. Preeti Vajpeyi, Associate Professor,  

3. Ar. Preeti Chauhan, Associate Professor, DAP  

4. Ar. Jahnabi Kalita, Assistant Professor, DAP  

5. Ar. Venus Kashyap, Assistant Professor, DAP 

6. Ar. Sneha Maji, Assistant Professor, DAP 

7. Ar. Kshitij Kumar Sinha, Assistant Professor,  
 

After Discussion with the present Faculty members following  Faculty members are being 

designated as Faculty Coordinators for the respective batches in the Department of Architecture 

and Planning.  

  

1st Year-M.Plan (Urban Planning) Dr. Preeti Vajpeyi, Associate Professor,  

2nd Year M.Plan (Urban Planning) Ar. Vishal Rai, Associate Professor, 

1st Year B.Arch  Ar. Preeti Chauhan, Associate Professor 

2nd  Year B.Arch Ar. Jahnabi Kalita, Assistant Professor 

3rd Year B.Arch Ar. Sneha Maji, Assistant Professor 

4th Year B.Arch  Ar. Kshitij Kumar Sinha, Assistant Professor 

5th  Year B.Arch  - Ar. Venus Kashyap, Assistant Professor 

 
 

Ar. Vishal Rai  

HoD, DAP 
 
 

Copy to: 
1. PS to Hon’ble Vice Chancellor, IGDTUW 
2. PA to Registrar, IGDTUW 
3. All faculty members, DAP 
4. Guard File 
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